
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1911; Name= BEANS RESURVEY OF LOT 8 RICE
ACRES AND ADJACENT ACREAGE CORRECTED 05/29/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

191111110000
01440

11/11/1911
12:00:00 AM

BEANS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 8
RICE ACRES
AND
ADJACENT
ACREAGE
CORRECTED
05/29/07

Grantor MAPS BEAM
RESURVEY-L8

7 163 7 163 Book:7 Pg:163
Sub:RICE
ACRES
BEANS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 8
ADJACENT
ACREAGE
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/29/07

191111110000
00150

11/11/1911
12:00:00 AM

BEANS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 8
RICE ACRES
AND
ADJACENT
ACREAGE
CORRECTED
05/29/07

Grantor MAPS BEAN'S
RESURVEY

7 163 7 163 Book:7 Pg:163
Sub:RICE
ACRES
BEANS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 8 AND
ADJACENT
ACREAGE
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/29/07

191111110000
01160

11/11/1911
12:00:00 AM

BEANS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 8
RICE ACRES
AND
ADJACENT
ACREAGE
CORRECTED
05/29/07

Grantor MAPS RICE ACRES 7 163 7 163 Book:7 Pg:163
Sub:RICE
ACRES
BEANS
RESURVEY
OF LOT 8 AND
ADJACENT
ACREAGE
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/29/07


