Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1911; Name= BEANS RESURVEY OF LOT 8 RICE ACRES AND ADJACENT ACREAGE CORRECTED 05/29/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
19111110000 01440	11/11/1911 12:00:00 AM	BEANS RESURVEY OF LOT 8 RICE ACRES AND ADJACENT ACREAGE CORRECTED 05/29/07	Grantor	MAPS	BEAM RESURVEY-L8	7	163	7	163		Book:7 Pg:163 Sub:RICE ACRES BEANS RESURVEY OF LOT 8 ADJACENT ACREAGE Desc:CORREC TED 05/29/07
19111110000 00150	11/11/1911 12:00:00 AM	BEANS RESURVEY OF LOT 8 RICE ACRES AND ADJACENT ACREAGE CORRECTED 05/29/07	Grantor	MAPS	BEAN'S RESURVEY	7	163	7	163		Book:7 Pg:163 Sub:RICE ACRES BEANS RESURVEY OF LOT 8 AND ADJACENT ACREAGE Desc:CORREC TED 05/29/07
19111110000 01160	11/11/1911 12:00:00 AM	BEANS RESURVEY OF LOT 8 RICE ACRES AND ADJACENT ACREAGE CORRECTED 05/29/07	Grantor	MAPS	RICE ACRES	7	163	7	163		Book:7 Pg:163 Sub:RICE ACRES BEANS RESURVEY OF LOT 8 AND ADJACENT ACREAGE Desc:CORREC TED 05/29/07